G. AMPHRAY LABORATORES 5. Z

Since 1966

SR. No.

10
il
12

13

14
15
16

17

18

19

20
21
22
23

SToCK LIST AS ON JANUARY 15, 2024 - AT HAMBURG ~ GERMANY

PRODUCTS
BASIC BRILLIANT GREEN CRYSTAL
CALCIUM CITRATE USP

CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE 20% SOLN.
BP/USP/EP

CuPROUS lODIDE [COPPER (1) IODIDE]
DI-lODOHYDROXYQUINOLINE USP [IODOQUINOL]
DI- SODIUM HYDROGEN CITRATE

|0DO-CHLOROHYDROXYQUINOLINE BP/USP/EP
[CLIOQUINOL]

|ODINE PRILLS/FLAKES MIN. 99.5% BP/USP/EP
NICOTINAMIDE BP/USP/EP (NIACINAMIDE)
NicoTINIC AciD BP/USP/EP (NIACIN)
PHTHALYLSULPHATHIAZOLE BP

PIPERAZINE ADIPATE BP/EP

PIPERAZINE CITRATE BP/USP/EP

PIPERAZINE DI HCL USP
PIPERAZINE HEXAHYDRATE BP/EP
PIPERAZINE PHOSPHATE BP/EP

PoTAssIuM CITRATE BP/USP/FCC/EP
PoTAssIuM IODATE FCC VIII
PoTAssIuM loDIDE BP / USP

POTASSIUM |ODIDE STABILIZED/FEED GRADE/69%
POVIDONE IODINE BP/USP/EP

SoDIUM CITRATE BP/USP/FCC/EP

SoDIUM |oDIDE BP/USP/EP

PACKING
25 KG DRUMS
40/50 KG DRuMS

50 KG DRUMS

25 KG DRUMS
25KG DRUMS

25 KG BAGS/DRUMS

25 KG DRUMS

25 KG DRUMS
25/50 KG DRUMS
25/50 KG DRUMS

50 KG DRUMS

50 KG DRUMS

25/50 KG DRUMS
& 20 KG BAGS

25/50 KG DRUMS
50 KG DRUMS
50 KG DRUMS

25 KG BAGS/
DRUMS

25 Ks DRUMS

25/50 KG DRUMS
25 KG BAGS

25 KG. DRUMS
25 KG. DRUMS
25 KG BAGS
25/50 KG DRUMS

READY STOCK IN TRANSIT

400 KG

700 KG

1,500 KG
500 KaG

1,000 Ke

5,000KG 11,000 KG

1,500 KG
1,000 KG

5,300Ka 4,000 KG

EMAIL: CONTACT@ AMPHRAY.COM
TEL: + 91222266 3150 | + 9122 2266 3316 | + 9122 2282 8686
Fax: + 912222828181



