## G. AMPHRAY LABORATORIES



## STOCK LIST AS ON JANUARY 15, 2024 - AT HAMBURG ~ GERMANY

Sr. No.	PRODUCTS	Packing	READY STOCK	In Transit
1	BASIC BRILLIANT GREEN CRYSTAL	25 Kg Drums		
2	CALCIUM CITRATE USP	40/50 Kg Drums		
3	CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCONATE 20% SOLN. BP/USP/EP	50 Kg Drums	400 Kg	
4	CUPROUS IODIDE [COPPER (I) IODIDE]	25 Kg Drums		
5	DI-IODOHYDROXYQUINOLINE USP [IODOQUINOL]	25 Kg Drums		
6	DI- SODIUM HYDROGEN CITRATE	25 Kg Bags/Drums		
7	IODO-CHLOROHYDROXYQUINOLINE BP/USP/EP [CLIOQUINOL]	25 Kg Drums		
8	IODINE PRILLS/FLAKES MIN. 99.5% BP/USP/EP	25 Kg Drums	700 Kg	
9	NICOTINAMIDE BP/USP/EP (NIACINAMIDE)	25 / 50 Kg Drums		
10	NICOTINIC ACID BP/USP/EP (NIACIN)	25 / 50 Kg Drums		
11	PHTHALYLSULPHATHIAZOLE BP	50 Kg Drums	1,500 Kg	
12	PIPERAZINE ADIPATE BP/EP	50 Kg Drums	500 Kg	
13	PIPERAZINE CITRATE BP/USP/EP	25 / 50 Kg Drums & 20 Kg Bags		1,000 Kg
14	PIPERAZINE DI HCL USP	25 / 50 Kg Drums		
15	PIPERAZINE HEXAHYDRATE BP/EP	50 Kg Drums		
16	PIPERAZINE PHOSPHATE BP/EP	50 Kg Drums		
17	POTASSIUM CITRATE BP/USP/FCC/EP	25 Kg Bags / Drums		
18	POTASSIUM IODATE FCC VIII	25 Ks Drums		
19	POTASSIUM IODIDE BP / USP	25/50 Kg Drums 25 Kg Bags	5,000 Kg	11,000 Kg
20	POTASSIUM IODIDE STABILIZED/FEED GRADE/69%	25 Kg. Drums	1,500 Kg	
21	POVIDONE IODINE BP/USP/EP	25 Kg. Drums	1,000 Kg	
22	SODIUM CITRATE BP/USP/FCC/EP	25 Kg Bags		
23	SODIUM IODIDE BP/USP/EP	25/50 Kg Drums	5,300 Kg	4,000 Kg

EMAIL: CONTACT@AMPHRAY.COM

TEL: + 91 22 2266 3150 | + 91 22 2266 3316 | + 9122 2282 8686

FAX: + 91 22 22828181